
Shade Garden Plant Legend
Image ID Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size

ASP MEY Asparagus 'Meyeri' Foxtail Fern 6 1-gal

CAM POS Campanula poscharskyana Siberian bellflower 9 4 in.

CAR_OSH Carex oshimensis 'Everillo' Everillo Carex 31 1-gal

CHO SUN Choysia ternata 'Sundance' Variegated Mexican Orange 6 5-gal

CLI DOU Clinopodium (Satureja) Douglasii Yerba Buena 6 1-gal

COR 'IVORY BELLS'Correa 'Ivory bells' Australian fuchsia 4 5 

DIA VAR Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata Variegated Blue Flax Lily 4 1-gal

FAT JAP Fatsia japonica Japanese Fatsia 2 5-gal

HEU WEN Heuchera  maxima 'Wendy' Wendy Coral Bells 27 1-gal

IRI DOU Iris douglasii Douglas Iris 6 1-gal

LIR SIL Liriope muscari 'Silver Dragon' Silver Dragon Turf Lily 23 1-gal

LOR CHI Loropetalum chinense 'Burgundy' Purple Chinese Fringe Flower 5 5-gal

MAH AQU Mahonia aquifolium 'compacta' Dwarf Oregon Grape 3 5-gal

POL MUN Polystichum munitum Western Sword Fern 8 1-gal

RIB SAN Ribes Sanguineum glutinosum Winter Currant 1 5-gal

RIB VIB Ribes Viburnifolium Catalina Perfume 3 5-gal

SAR RUS Sarcococca ruscifolia Sweet Box 4 1-gal
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Habitat Garden Plant Legend
Image ID Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size

ACH MIL Achillea 'Moonshine' Moonshine Yarrow 23 4"

ARC ACA Arctotis acaulis 'Big Magenta' Big Magenta African Daisy 10 1-gal

ARM MAR Armeria maritima Sea Thrift 10 4"

CEA CON Ceanothus 'Concha' Concha California Lilac 3 5-gal

CEA VAL Ceanothus maritimus 'Valley Violet' Valley Violet Maritime Ceanothus 3 5-gal

CIS SUN Cistus X pulverulentus 'Sunset Variegated Sageleaf Rockrose 7 1-gal

EPI CAL Epilobium Californica 'Everett's Choice' California fucshia 8 1-gal

GAU LIN Gaura Lindhermii Whirling Butterflies 9 1-gal

LAN RAD Lantana camea 'Radiation' Lantana 'Radiatoin 5 1-gal

LAV STO Lavendula stoechas 'Otto Quast' Spanish Lavender 5 1-Gal

PHL FRU Phlomis fruticosa Jerusalem Sage 3 1-gal

SAL HOT Salvia 'Hot Lips' Hot Lips sage 6 1-gal

SAL MRS Salvia 'Mrs. Beard' Mrs. Beard Sage 4 1-gal

SAL LEU Salvia leucantha 'Santa Barbara' Mexican Bush Sage 3 1-gal

TEU FRU Teucrium fruticans Bush Germander 4 5-gal

TEU LUC Teucrium X lucidrys Dwarf Germander 18 1-gal

Untitled ID-69Verbena bonariensis PurpleTop Vervain 8 1-gal

VER LIL Verbena lilacina 'De La Mina' Lilac Verbena 8 1-gal

VIT AGN Vitex agnus-castus Chaste Tree 1 15-gal
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Habitat Garden Plant Legend
Image ID Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size
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Succulent Garden Plant Legend
Image ID Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size

AEO ZWA Aeonium arboreum 'Zwartkop' Tree Aeonium 8 1-gal

AEO SUN Aeonium decorum 'Sunburst' Copper Pinwheel 5 1-gal

AGA ATT Agave attenuata agave 4 5 GAL

ALO BRE Aloe brevifolia Short-leaved Aloe 12 6"

AST SIL Astelia chathamica X Nervosa 'Silver Shadow' Silver Shadow Astelia 3 1-gal

BUL FRU Bulbine frutescens Orange-stalked Bulbine 12 1-gal

CRA CAM Crassula capitella 'CampFire' CampFire Crassula 15 6"

OSC DEL Oscularia deltoides Pink Iceplant 10 1-gal

SED ANG Sedum rupestre 'Angelina' Crooked Stonecrop 22 1 GAL

SEN SER Semecio serpens Blue Chalksticks 16 1-gal
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Succulent Garden Plant Legend
Image ID Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size

AEO ZWA Aeonium arboreum 'Zwartkop' Tree Aeonium 8 1-gal

AEO SUN Aeonium decorum 'Sunburst' Copper Pinwheel 5 1-gal

AGA ATT Agave attenuata agave 4 5 GAL

ALO BRE Aloe brevifolia Short-leaved Aloe 12 6"

AST SIL Astelia chathamica X Nervosa 'Silver Shadow' Silver Shadow Astelia 3 1-gal

BUL FRU Bulbine frutescens Orange-stalked Bulbine 12 1-gal

CRA CAM Crassula capitella 'CampFire' CampFire Crassula 15 6"

OSC DEL Oscularia deltoides Pink Iceplant 10 1-gal

SED ANG Sedum rupestre 'Angelina' Crooked Stonecrop 22 1 GAL

SEN SER Semecio serpens Blue Chalksticks 16 1-gal

Native Garden Plant Legend
Image ID Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size

ACH MIL Achillea 'Moonshine' Moonshine Yarrow 20 4"

ARC EDM Arctostaphyllos edmundsii 'Caremel Sur' Little Sur Manzanita 4 1-gal

ARM MAR Armeria maritima Sea Thrift 8 4"

ART DAV Artemesia pycnocephala 'David's Choice' David's Sandhill Sage 6 1-gal

BAC PIL Baccharis pilularis 'Pigeon Point' Coyote Brush 9 1-gal

CAR CAL Carpenteria Californica 'Elizabeth' Elizabeth Bush Anemone 3 5-gal

CEA RAY Ceanothus 'Ray Hartman' Ray's California Lilac 1 5-gal

CEA VAL Ceanothus maritimus 'Valley Violet' Valley Violet Maritime Ceanothus 6 5-gal

CLI DOU Clinopodium (Satureja) Douglasii Yerba Buena 7 1-gal

EPI CAL Epilobium Californica 'Everett's Choice' California fucshia 7 1-gal

ERI FAS Eriogonum fasiculatum California Buckwheat 6 1-gal

HEU WEN Heuchera  maxima 'Wendy' Wendy Coral Bells 19 1-gal

IRI DOU Iris douglasii Douglas Iris 10 1-gal

LIM PER Limonium perezii sea lavender 3 1-gal

MAH AQU Mahonia aquifolium 'compacta' Dwarf Oregon Grape 4 5-gal

 MUH RIG Muhlenbergia rigens Deer Grass 6 1-gal

POL MUN Polystichum munitum Western Sword Fern 6 1-gal

RIB SAN Ribes Sanguineum glutinosum Winter Currant 3 5-gal

RIB VIB Ribes Viburnifolium Catalina Perfume 2 5-gal

SAL MRS Salvia 'Mrs. Beard' Mrs. Beard Sage 8 1-gal

SAL CLE Salvia clevelandii 'Winifred Gilman' Cleveland Sage 3 1-gal
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Native Garden Plant Legend
Image ID Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size
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CLI DOU Clinopodium (Satureja) Douglasii Yerba Buena 7 1-gal

EPI CAL Epilobium Californica 'Everett's Choice' California fucshia 7 1-gal

ERI FAS Eriogonum fasiculatum California Buckwheat 6 1-gal

HEU WEN Heuchera  maxima 'Wendy' Wendy Coral Bells 19 1-gal

IRI DOU Iris douglasii Douglas Iris 10 1-gal

LIM PER Limonium perezii sea lavender 3 1-gal

MAH AQU Mahonia aquifolium 'compacta' Dwarf Oregon Grape 4 5-gal

 MUH RIG Muhlenbergia rigens Deer Grass 6 1-gal

POL MUN Polystichum munitum Western Sword Fern 6 1-gal
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Coastal Garden Plant Legend
Image ID Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size

ACH MIL Achillea 'Moonshine' Moonshine Yarrow 23 4"

ARM MAR Armeria maritima Sea Thrift 25 4"

AST MAR Astericus maritimus 'Gold Coin' Mediterranean Beach Daisy 24 1-gal

BAC PIL Baccharis pilularis 'Pigeon Point' Coyote Brush 6 1-gal

CAR ASI Carex pansa 'Asilomar' California Dune Sedge 45 2" plugs

CEA VAL Ceanothus maritimus 'Valley Violet' Valley Violet Maritime Ceanothus 3 5-gal

EPI CAL Epilobium Californica 'Everett's Choice' California fucshia 7 1-gal

ERI FAS Eriogonum fasiculatum California Buckwheat 12 1-gal

GRI STR Grindelia stricta venulosa Buff Gum Plant 8 1-gal

LEY ARE Leymus Arenarius Blue Wild Rye 18 1-gal

LIB PER Libertia peregrinans Bronze Sword 8 1-gal

LIM PER Limonium perezii sea lavender 15 1-gal

LIP NOD Lippia (Karupia) nodiflora Karupia 38 2" Plug

LOM LON Lomandra longifolia 'Lime Tuff' Lime Tuff Mat Rush 34 1-gal

 MUH RIG Muhlenbergia rigens Deer Grass 12 1-gal

PEN MAR Penstemon 'Margarita BOP' Margarita BOP Penstemon 13 1-gal

SIL MAR Silene maritima Sea Camion 23 4"
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Corner Lot Plant Legend:
Image ID Qty Latin Name Common Name

ACH MIL 11 Achillea 'Moonshine' Moonshine Yarrow

AEO ZWA 5 Aeonium arboreum 'Zwartkop' Tree Aeonium

ARC ACA 8 Arctotis acaulis 'Big Magenta' Big Magenta African Daisy

ARM MAR 13 Armeria maritima Sea Thrift

ASP MEY 5 Asparagus 'Meyeri' Foxtail Fern

AST SIL 3 Astelia chathamica X Nervosa 'Silver Shadow' Silver Shadow Astelia

BAC PIL 12 Baccharis pilularis 'Pigeon Point' Coyote Brush

BUL FRU 5 Bulbine frutescens Orange-stalked Bulbine

CAL KAR 5 Calamagrostis X acutiflora 'Karl Foerster' Feather Reed grass

CAM POS 11 Campanula poscharskyana Siberian bellflower

CAR TES 7 Carex testacea Orange Sedge

CEA VAL 4 Ceanothus maritimus 'Valley Violet' Valley Violet Maritime Ceanoth

CER FOR 3 Cercis 'Forest Pansy' Forest Pansy Redbud

CHO SUN 5 Choysia ternata 'Sundance' Variegated Mexican Orange

CIS PUL 3 Cistus X pulverulentus 'LittleMissSunshine' Variegated Sageleaf Rockrose

CLI DOU 7 Clinopodium (Satureja) Douglasii Yerba Buena

COL SUN 3 Coleonema pulchellum 'Sunset Gold' Sungold Breath of Heaven

COR FES 3 Cordyline 'Festival Grass Festival Grass Cordyline

DIA BAB 7 Dianella revoluta 'Baby Bliss' Baby Bliss Flax Lily

DIA VAR 3 Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata Variegated Blue Flax Lily

EPI CAL 11 Epilobium Californica 'Everett's Choice' California fucshia

GAZ DAY 13 Gazania sp. Daybreak Series Hybrid Gaza

HEL LIM 3 Helechrysum petiolatum 'Limelight' Lime Light Licorice Plant

HEL NUM 18 Helianthemum nummularium Sunrose

HEU WEN 15 Heuchera  maxima 'Wendy' Wendy Coral Bells

IRI DOU 6 Iris douglasii Douglas Iris

LEU SAF 1 Leucadendron 'Safari Sunset' Safari Conebrush

LEY ARE 14 Leymus Arenarius Blue Wild Rye

LIB PER 5 Libertia peregrinans Bronze Sword

LIP NOD 21 Lippia (Karupia) nodiflora Karupia

LOB LAX 6 Lobelia laxiflora Mexican Bush Lobelia

LOM LON 26 Lomandra longifolia 'Lime Tuff' Lime Tuff Mat Rush

LOR CHI 5 Loropetalum chinense 'Burgundy' Purple Chinese Fringe Flower

MAH AQU 5 Mahonia aquifolium 'compacta' Dwarf Oregon Grape

OSC DEL 6 Oscularia deltoides Pink Iceplant

POL MUN 6 Polystichum munitum Western Sword Fern

SAL HOT 3 Salvia 'Hot Lips' Hot Lips sage

SED ANG 17 Sedum rupestre 'Angelina' Crooked Stonecrop

SEN SER 22 Semecio serpens Blue Chalksticks

SIL MAR 8 Silene maritima Sea Camion

TEU LUC 5 Teucrium X lucidrys Dwarf Germander

TUL SIL 8 Tulbaghia violacea 'Silver Stripe' Variegated Society Garlic

WES MOR 4 Westringea 'Morning Light Dwarf Variegated Westringea

YUC COL 3 Yucca filamentosa "Color Guard' Color Guard Yucca
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